
3290

3294

3280

3474

3305

3389

3348

3434

3277

3403

3458

3237

3350

3397

3224

3404

3298

3267

3301

3410

3382

3414

3378

3088

3262

3322

5

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

4

5

4

4

5

4

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

6

5

5

1Ontario Sample Herd ON
PAGE

SERVICECanWest DHI

NAME HERD NUMBER

P12

31 Dec 2009of

76CMI55210 1

Cow Lifetime Profit

At 1st Calving

−1843

−1879

−1904

−1725

−1976

−1834

−2052

−2013

−1885

−1819

−1646

−2249

−1840

−1770

−2167

−1807

−1888

−1761

−1843

−2070

−1849

−1804

−1995

−2282

−2231

−2282

3−00

3−05

3−01

2−10

3−04

3−00

3−01

3−02

3−01

3−01

2−09

3−05

3−03

3−00

3−07

3−01

3−00

3−00

3−02

3−03

2−11

3−01

3−02

3−10

3−04

3−04

−126

265

−41

−53

124

−322

−314

−533

71

−436

−287

−555

−346

−256

−117

−70

−377

36

−678

−668

−710

−814

−384

−929

−1260

−440

4−02

4−05

4−03

3−11

4−04

4−00

4−06

4−02

4−01

4−01

3−09

4−07

4−04

4−00

4−07

4−02

4−01

3−11

4−02

4−02

4−02

4−04

4−02

4−10

4−04

4−04

2689

2683

2694

2357

2335

2412

1796

2101

2178

1722

1797

1743

1901

1348

2009

2082

1878

1880

1566

1337

1209

1188

878

731

328

810

5−04

5−07

5−04

4−11

5−07

5−00

5−08

5−03

5−01

5−01

4−11

5−09

5−04

5−00

5−07

5−04

5−03

5−03

5−02

5−03

5−04

5−06

5−03

6−02

5−04

5−06

5898

5680

5591

5474

5423

5289

4994

4823

4772

4670

4642

4511

4430

4277

4215

4170

4156

3984

3885

3775

3638

2846

2810

2665

2447

2184

   9252

   8511

   7786

   7511

   6311

   7046

   6703

   6945

   8453

   4542

   4490

3rd Lactation*

Breed

3290

3294

3280

3474

3305

3389

3348

3434

3277

3403

3458

3237

3350

3397

3224

3404

3298

3267

3301

3410

3382

3414

3378

3088

3262

3322

Cow  Name
Chain #

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 PROFITABILITY REPORT

Profit
($/cow)

Age
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit/Day
of Life ($/d)

    3.66

    2.75

    3.64

    3.01

    2.65

    2.88

    2.41

    2.51

    3.40

    2.50

    2.58

    3.01

    2.26

    2.32

    2.58

    2.13

    2.91

    2.85

    3.07

    1.95

    1.85

    1.41

    1.46

    2.72

    1.91

    1.87

1st Lactation* 2nd Lactation*

* Age and profit when the lactation ended (1 day before next lactation started)

Lifetime*

Curr
Lact #

Profit
($/cow)

2−00

2−00

2−00

1−10

2−01

1−11

2−02

2−01

2−00

1−11

1−09

2−04

2−00

1−11

2−03

1−11

2−00

1−11

2−00

2−02

2−00

1−11

2−01

2−04

2−04

2−04

PROFIT DATE

3rd Lactation:  19% of Herd

6



3421

3462

3432

3447

3440

3519

3514

3483

3469

3459

3457

3485

3468

3531

3481

3498

3482

3442

3515

3507

3588

3564

3586

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2Ontario Sample Herd ON
PAGE

SERVICECanWest DHI

NAME HERD NUMBER

P12

31 Dec 2009of

76CMI55210 1

Cow Lifetime Profit

At 1st Calving

−1776

−1934

−1846

−2219

−1755

−2125

−1928

−1770

−1767

−1773

−1925

−1882

−1682

−1689

−2082

−1619

−1873

−1919

−2007

−2004

−1646

−1831

−1788

3−04

3−06

3−06

3−07

3−01

3−04

3−00

2−11

3−02

2−11

3−04

3−00

3−00

2−10

3−02

2−08

3−03

3−04

3−05

3−09

3−00

3−01

2−11

1262

684

779

906

462

99

−310

−138

−135

3

137

−248

−284

−500

−676

−450

−448

−985

1003

813

800

789

717

4−05

4−08

4−06

4−07

4−03

4−06

4−02

4−00

4−03

4−03

4−04

4−00

4−05

3−10

4−02

3−10

4−06

4−04

4305

3849

3821

3661

3315

3125

2674

2553

2477

2375

2113

2023

1812

1779

1377

1365

1343

1223

3rd Lactation*

Breed

3421

3462

3432

3447

3440

3519

3514

3483

3469

3459

3457

3485

3468

3531

3481

3498

3482

3442

3515

3507

3588

3564

3586

Cow  Name
Chain #

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 PROFITABILITY REPORT

Profit
($/cow)

Age
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit/Day
of Life ($/d)

    2.64

    2.24

    2.29

    2.17

    2.13

    1.88

    1.76

    1.74

    1.58

    1.51

    1.32

    1.38

    1.12

    1.27

     .89

     .96

     .81

     .76

     .79

     .59

     .73

     .68

     .66

1st Lactation* 2nd Lactation*

* Age and profit when the lactation ended (1 day before next lactation started)

Lifetime*

Curr
Lact #

Profit
($/cow)

1−11

2−01

2−00

2−04

1−11

2−03

2−00

1−11

1−11

1−11

2−00

2−00

1−10

1−10

2−02

1−09

2−00

2−00

2−01

2−01

1−09

1−11

1−11

−1939

−1865

3−02

3−02

−355

9

4−03

4−03

1756

2511

5−04 4279     2.55

    1.58

2−01

2−00

26 cow average 

18 cow average 

PROFIT DATE

2nd Lactation:  13% of Herd

1st Lactation:  23% of Herd

6



3616

3641

3584

3604

3579

3513

3617

3567

3597

3613

3577

3581

3606

3635

3630

3585

3517

3620

3526

3558

3666

3656

3593

3618

3574

3663

3610

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3Ontario Sample Herd ON
PAGE

SERVICECanWest DHI

NAME HERD NUMBER

P12

31 Dec 2009of

76CMI55210 1

Cow Lifetime Profit

At 1st Calving

−1816

−1570

−1807

−1937

−1852

−2037

−1885

−1858

−1692

−2034

−1737

−1807

−1652

−1904

−1643

−1731

−2252

−1925

−2213

−2364

−1682

−1776

−1776

−2034

−1892

−1695

−1879

3−03

3−02

3−00

3−03

3−02

3−06

3−03

3−02

3−02

3−04

2−11

2−11

3−02

3−01

2−10

3−05

3−08

2−11

3−08

3−05

2−09

2−11

2−11

3−02

2−11

2−11

2−11

716

646

465

413

364

349

337

305

250

132

126

108

59

47

43

0

−20

−56

−76

−116

−154

−253

−304

−363

−450

−598

−729

3rd Lactation*

Breed

3616

3641

3584

3604

3579

3513

3617

3567

3597

3613

3577

3581

3606

3635

3630

3585

3517

3620

3526

3558

3666

3656

3593

3618

3574

3663

3610

Cow  Name
Chain #

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 PROFITABILITY REPORT

Profit
($/cow)

Age
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit/Day
of Life ($/d)

     .60

     .56

     .42

     .34

     .31

     .27

     .28

     .26

     .21

     .11

     .12

     .10

     .05

     .04

     .04

     .00

−    .02

−    .05

−    .06

−    .09

−    .15

−    .23

−    .28

−    .31

−    .41

−    .55

−    .67

1st Lactation* 2nd Lactation*

* Age and profit when the lactation ended (1 day before next lactation started)

Lifetime*

Curr
Lact #

Profit
($/cow)

1−11

1−09

1−11

2−01

2−00

2−02

2−00

2−00

1−10

2−02

1−10

1−11

1−09

2−00

1−09

1−10

2−04

2−00

2−04

2−05

1−10

1−11

1−11

2−02

2−00

1−10

2−00

PROFIT DATE

6



3682

3647

3696

3687

3611

3695

3742

3719

3650

3655

3674

3668

3660

3672

3733

3653

3760

3658

3754

3669

3755

3713

3749

3770

3763

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4Ontario Sample Herd ON
PAGE

SERVICECanWest DHI

NAME HERD NUMBER

P12

31 Dec 2009of

76CMI55210 1

Cow Lifetime Profit

At 1st Calving

−1631

−1643

−1652

−1655

−1658

−1667

−1673

−1682

−1682

−1701

−1701

−1707

−1707

−1707

−1710

−1731

−1734

−1740

−1743

−1746

−1749

−1755

−1758

−1758

−1761

3rd Lactation*

Breed

3682

3647

3696

3687

3611

3695

3742

3719

3650

3655

3674

3668

3660

3672

3733

3653

3760

3658

3754

3669

3755

3713

3749

3770

3763

Cow  Name
Chain #

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 PROFITABILITY REPORT

Profit
($/cow)

Age
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit/Day
of Life ($/d)

1st Lactation* 2nd Lactation*

* Age and profit when the lactation ended (1 day before next lactation started)

Lifetime*

Curr
Lact #

Profit
($/cow)

1−09

1−09

1−09

1−09

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−10

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

−1866 3−02 168      .142−0032 cow average 

PROFIT DATE

At 1st Calving:  46% of Herd

6



3710

3741

3670

3649

3718

3748

3700

3634

3724

3744

3737

3683

3735

3692

3745

3725

3732

3731

3595

3702

3675

3729

3722

3738

3717

3623

3676

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5Ontario Sample Herd ON
PAGE

SERVICECanWest DHI

NAME HERD NUMBER

P12

31 Dec 2009of

76CMI55210 1

Cow Lifetime Profit

At 1st Calving

−1761

−1764

−1767

−1779

−1782

−1782

−1782

−1801

−1813

−1855

−1861

−1861

−1885

−1898

−1904

−1937

−1937

−1943

−1961

−1970

−1979

−1982

−1985

−2007

−2007

−2010

−2019

3rd Lactation*

Breed

3710

3741

3670

3649

3718

3748

3700

3634

3724

3744

3737

3683

3735

3692

3745

3725

3732

3731

3595

3702

3675

3729

3722

3738

3717

3623

3676

Cow  Name
Chain #

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 PROFITABILITY REPORT

Profit
($/cow)

Age
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit/Day
of Life ($/d)

1st Lactation* 2nd Lactation*

* Age and profit when the lactation ended (1 day before next lactation started)

Lifetime*

Curr
Lact #

Profit
($/cow)

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

1−11

2−00

2−00

2−00

2−00

2−00

2−00

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

2−01

PROFIT DATE
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3714

3648

3740

3701

3730

3705

3703

3721

3699

3600

3601

3640

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6Ontario Sample Herd ON
PAGE

SERVICECanWest DHI

NAME HERD NUMBER

P12

31 Dec 2009of

76CMI55210 1

Cow Lifetime Profit

At 1st Calving

−2037

−2049

−2055

−2082

−2098

−2110

−2134

−2149

−2149

−2222

−2491

−2607

−1883 3−02 −49 4−03 2065 5−04 4279

3rd Lactation*

Breed

3714

3648

3740

3701

3730

3705

3703

3721

3699

3600

3601

3640

Cow  Name
Chain #

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

HO

 PROFITABILITY REPORT

Profit
($/cow)

Age
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Age *
yy mm

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit
($/cow)

Profit/Day
of Life ($/d)

    1.30

1st Lactation* 2nd Lactation*

* Age and profit when the lactation ended (1 day before next lactation started)

Lifetime*

Curr
Lact #

Profit
($/cow)

2−02

2−02

2−02

2−02

2−02

2−02

2−03

2−03

2−03

2−04

2−07

2−08

2−00140 cow average 
Herd:

−18732−0064 cow average 

PROFIT DATE

6


